


Dementia Support  & Services 
Wetherby area and North Yorkshire borders.


Memory Support Worker service
Leeds and York Partnership Trust and The Alzheimers Society
Duty desk 0113 2311727 memorysupport.lypft@nhs.net

Carolyne Threadgold Memory support worker covers Wetherby and surrounding villages carolyne.threadgold@nhs.net 
07980 970693

The Alzheimers Society North Yorkshire  
Dementia Support Workers.  01904929444 or email harrogate@alzheimers.org.uk

Dementia Forward North Yorkshire Ripon HG4 1LE. Tel:  03300 578592
info@dementiaforward.org.uk
www.dementiaforward.org.uk


UK Nationwide
Nationwide -Alzheimer’s Society - https://www.alzheimers.org.uk

TIDE Together in dementia everyday
https://www.tide.uk.net/

Dementia UK -https://www.dementiauk.org/

Young dementia support 
Younger people with dementia service Leeds and York Partnership foundation trust
https://www.leedsandyorkpft.nhs.uk/our-services/younger-people-dementia-service/
Tel 0113 8550547
Leeds young dementia hub https://www.facebook.com/YoungDementiaLeeds/
07391 685565 liz.menacer@commlinks.co.uk

Young Dementia Network
https://www.youngdementianetwork.org/
youngdementianetwork@dementiauk.org
Rare Dementia 

Rare dementia support https://www.raredementiasupport.org/

Lewy Body society- https://www.lewybody.org/
Lewy Buddys-https://www.lbsnuk.org/

Parkinsons UK -https://www.parkinsons.org.uk/



NHS teams -Memory Clinics and Mental Health Teams.

Leeds East Northeast 0113 8556168 

Knaresborough 01423 795150

Wetherby Neighbourhood team 0113 2044336

PCN Frailty team
Alex Greaves Senior Occupational Therapist/Frailty Lead
07968806194
wyicb-leeds.wetherbyfraility@nhs.net

Pharmacy Technicians- pharmacytechnicians@nhs.net -Julie Wallace covers Wetherby area.

Community Health Care: Continence, Urology and Colorectal Service Leeds. 
Tel: 0113 855 5138

Social Care
Adult Social Care Leeds. Tel: 0113 222 4401 leedsadult@leeds.gov.uk
Wetherby adult social care  asc.wetherby.ncmt@leeds.gov.uk

Adult Social Care North Yorkshire 01609780780 social.care@northyorks.gov.uk

Wetherby One stop Hub social care in the library 
https://www.leeds.gov.uk/community-hubs/wetherby


Dementia UK /Admiral Nurses.
Nicky Addison
Regional Lead Admiral Nurse – Leeds/Bradford
Mobile: 07458085572
naddison@britishlegion.org.uk





Dementia Research
Alzheimer’s Research UK: Tel: 0300 111 5111
https://www.alzheimersresearchuk.org/
Join Dementia Research
https://www.joindementiaresearch.nihr.ac.uk/


Butterfly Scheme Information for Patients and Carers: www.butterflyscheme.org.uk 


Social Wellbeing.

Leeds Dementia Peer Support Group. Tel: 07891271980 (Deborah Marshall)
Deborah.Marshall@leeds.gov.uk
Home instead community engagement Heather Welsh heather.welsh@homeinstead.co.uk
07923 025299

Well, being cafe
The Wellbeing Café, St Luke’s Church Franklin Square, Harrogate.                                          
Tel: 07930 559921 
https://www.stjohnsandstlukes.org.uk/join-in

WISE Wetherby. Tel. 01937 588994
https://w-ise.org.uk/
Memory Café contact Emma Collier emma@w-ise.org.uk

Wetherby and District U3A Groups. www.wetherbyu3a.org.uk

Social Prescribing – Linking Leeds https://linkingleeds.com/



Carers support 
Carers Leeds.  https://www.carersleeds.org.uk/
advice@carersleeds.org.uk   Tel 0113 380 4300

Carers resource (Harrogate, Selby, Tadcaster) https://www.carersresource.org/
tel:08085015939


Day Care services.

Rainbow care group 
daycare@therainbowcaregroup.com 01423 223454




Care Choices Leeds and north Yorkshire directories
To obtain a local directory of care providers and local services please contact
https://www.carechoices.co.uk/ 01223 207770

online Leeds directory
https://www.carechoices.co.uk/publication/leeds-care-services-directory/

online North Yorkshire directory

https://www.carechoices.co.uk/publication/north-yorkshire-care-services-directory/

Care Providers

.  Grayson Homecare. Tel: 01937 918141
.  Helping Hands. Tel: 0113 537 7689
.  Springfield Home Care Services. Tel: 0333 920 9500
.  My Homecare. Tel: 0333 920 9500
.  Total Care Leeds. Tel: 0113288 8728
.  Home Instead Wetherby. Tel: 01937 220510
.  Care found Home Care (Harrogate). Tel: 01423 774070 – minimum 1 hour call


Cultural contacts 

Touchstone
https://touchstonesupport.org.uk/
0113 271 8277
0113 216 4143 (Punjabi)

Leeds Jewish Welfare board: Caring for Dementia. Support Sessions. https://ljwb.co.uk/
Tel: 0113 268 4211

Irish Health and Homes
https://www.lihh.org/
Tel 0113 262 5614


Other Services

AGE UK Leeds https://www.ageuk.org.uk/leeds/
Tel 0113 389 3000

Attendance Allowance Claim. Tel: 0345 605 6055
Welfare Rights Leeds - 0113 376 0452 welfare.rights@leeds.gov.uk


Council Tax reduction support how to apply 0113 222 4404. 
https://www.leeds.gov.uk/council-tax/discounts-and-exemptions/council-tax-support/apply


Leeds tele Care Service. Tel: 0113 378 3300 TelecareReferrals@leeds.gov.uk
https://www.leeds.gov.uk/adult-social-care/help-at-home/help-alarms-and-safety-in-the-home
Request for falls wrist detector and carers emergency plans. 

Driving Assessment 
William Merrit disabled living centre.
 https://wmdlc.org/
info@wmdlc.org
0113 350 8989

Notify DVLA. Form CG1  https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/driver-and-vehicle-licensing-agency

West Yorkshire Police. Herbert Protocol Missing Person Incident Form www.westyorkshire.police.uk/herbert-protocol
https://www.facebook.com/WYPLeedsNorthEast
nel.npt@westyorkshire.police.uk

West Yorkshire fire service- request safe ad well visits 
https://www.westyorksfire.gov.uk/
0800 5874536





This list are suggestions only and not an exhaustive list and Collingham Church View Surgery is not recommending these just provide contact information.
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